FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

XVII CTO ANDALUCIA INFANTIL VERANO
MALAGA, 30/6 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 1 Fem., 100m Libre Infantil Fem.
30/06/2023 - 10:15 Lista de salida Prelim
MMT 15 58.14 MARTIN DE LA TORRE, GABRIELA BARCELONA 27/07/2019
MMT 14 57.99 , FURQUIM COUTINHO ANA CAROLINA PALMA M. 17/07/2010
MMT 13 59.49 ,NAZ GOMEZ GEMMA BARCELONA 20/07/2017
AN
Serie 1 de 8
0 LOPEZ SOTO, Ainhoa 10 C.N. Mare Nostrum 1:10.18 25m
1 HERENCIA GARRIDO, Sara 10 C.N. Montilla 1:10.66 50m
2 ORIAC, Lynn 10 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 1:09.39 25m
3 SANCHEZ RAMOS, Irene 10 C.N. San Fernando 1:09.21 25m
4 EIRE RODRIGUEZ, Noemi 10 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 1:09.65 50m
5 VEGA RUIZ, Adriana 09 C.N. Churriana 1:08.63 25m
6 EMADI, Hanasadat 10 C.N. Marbella 1:10.37 50m
7 VICO GARCIA, Noelia 10 C.N.Jaen 1:10.58 50m
8 VALENZUELA ARAGON, Candela 10 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 1:09.88 25m
Serie 2 de 8
0 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, Olaia 10 C.N. Torremolinos 1:08.06 25m
1 TRUJILLO ROMERO, Paloma 09 C.D.N. Cordoba 1:07.80 25m
2 CASTRO RUIZ, Marta 09 Navial 1:07.72 25m
3 DIAZ LEDESMA, Celia 09 R.C. Nautico De Motril 1:08.69 50m
4 ARRABAL JIMINEZ, Priscila 09 R.C. Nautico De Motril 1:07.53 25m
5 NOJIN, Gorgin 09 C.N. Torremolinos 1:07.57 25m
6 SERRANO BILHO, Ines 10 C.N. Churriana 1:08.74 50m
7 ZAPATA VILLABRILLE, Paula 09 C.N. San Roque 1:07.79 25m
8 AMBROSIO MARTIN, Marta 10 C.N. Churriana 1:07.88 25m
9 FERNANDEZ STOKOZ, Sofia 09 C.N. Mare Nostrum 1:09.39 50m
Serie 3de 8
0 OLMEDO DIAZ, Ana 09 C.N. Puerto Real 1:06.97 25m
1 BARRIOS GARCIA, Clara 09 C.D.N.Arahal 1:06.84 25m
2 MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Irene 09 C.N. Las Gabias 1:06.78 25m
3 RODRIGUEZ CANEVA, Daniela 08 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 1:07.79 50m
4 ARRIBAS GUERRERO, Julia 08 C.N. Huelva 1:06.52 25m
5 RAMIREZ RUIZ DE LARRAMENDI, Aina08 C.N. Mare Nostrum 1:06.52 25m
6 PEREZ HURTADO, Carmen 09 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 1:06.73 25m
7 MARTINEZ MONTERO, Maria 08 Universidad De Granada 1:06.83 25m
8 ROMERO MARTINEZ, Helena 09 C.N. Union Rinconada 1:06.88 25m
9 MILLA MOLINA, Ana 08 C.N.Jaen 1:06.98 25m
Serie 4 de 8
0 URENA CUADRA, Lucia 09 C.N. Almeria 1:06.33 25m
1 ZARAGOZA VARON, Diana 10 C.Kronos Natacién Mijas 1:06.28 25m
2 ACEVEDO MORENO, Alba 10 C.N. Montoro 1:06.05 25m
3 ARRAEZ POCHON, Laia 08 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 1:05.95 25m
4 CASANOVA GUIJARRO, Inés 09 C.N. Axarquia 1:05.65 25m
5 ARAGON ARAGON, Lia 09 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 1:06.76 50m
6 VIEIRA, Alexia 08 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 1:06.02 25m
7 MIRA MARQUEZ, Mar 09 C.N. Dos Hermanas 1:.07.34 50m
8 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, Irene 09 Fusion Colombino-Lepe 1:07.42 50m
9 MERINO TOLEDO, Marta 08 C.N. Sierra Sur 1:06.39 25m
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FAN

FRDERASION XVII CTO ANDALUCIA INFANTIL VERANO
MALAGA, 30/6 - 2/7/2023

DE NATACION

Prueba 1, Fem., 100m Libre, Prelim

Serie 5de 8
0 PEDRAZA FERNANDEZ, Yulia Andrea 09
1 GOMEZ CASTANEDA, Aitana 08
2 ORTEGA BAENA, Irene 10
3 GARZON RUIZ, Ana 08
4 HERMOSO LOPEZ, Nazaret 08
5 LEON ALARCON, Martina 10
6 GALLARDO BRAVO, Lara 10
7 DMYTRIV DMYTRIV, Anastasia 08
8 AQUILINO FELIPE, Sonia 08
9 SEGOVIA VILLANUA, Jimena 09
Serie 6 de 8
0 CORRALES LOPEZ, Esther 10
1 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Laura 08
2 LOZANO ALEJO, Carolina 08
3 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Mayte 09
4 RODRIGUEZ MATA, Laura 08
5 TORRICO CASTRO, Marta 08
6 JAEN LEBRON, Paloma 08
7 JIMENEZ COBACHO, Angeles 08
8 RODRIGUEZ GALVEZ, Elena 10
9 GARCIA BELOGLAZOVA, Monica 09
Serie 7de 8
0 RAMIREZ DURAN, Daniela 08
1 PRIETO GONZALEZ, Maria 08
2 SILVA PEREIRA, Maria 08
3 FERNANDEZ MALDONADO, Inmaculad09
4 MAQUEDA LLACH, Julia 08
5 MEDINA MARTIN, Julia 09
6 PEREZ CABELLO, Naiara 08
7 SUERO ABREGU, Gemma 08
8 MARSHALL, Tayla 08
9 GRIFFIOEN MARQUEZ, Laura 08
Serie 8 de 8
0 BANDO ALCANTARA, Marta 08
1 GARCIA CANTERO, Jara 08
2 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Carla 08
3 NAVARRO REYES, Clara 08
4 DA COSTA BOLEIXA, Carlota 08
5 GARCIA ORTEGA, Sofia 08
6 URBINA LOZADA, Ana 08
7 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, Victoria 09
8 ALFONSO PAUL, Sissel 09
9 MERCHANTE LOPERA, Maria 09

C.N. San Fernando

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Las Gabias

C.N. Jaen

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta
C.N. Mare Nostrum

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Las Gabias

Navial

C.N. Sierra Sur

Navial

C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Churriana

Circulo Mercantil

Navial

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Mare Nostrum

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Churriana

C.N. Fuengirola

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Alcala

C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Alcala

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Marbella

C. Nautico Sevilla

1:05.46
1:05.31
1:06.33
1:06.25
1:04.90
1:06.17
1:05.18
1:06.34
1:06.47
1:05.54

1:04.32
1:04.61
1:03.01
1:03.14
1:00.62
1:02.45
1:03.53
1:03.26
1:04.05
1:04.77

1:05.26
1:04.50
1:02.87
1:02.64

59.28
1:00.66
1:03.46
1:04.25
1:05.06
1:04.61

1:05.22
1:04.42
1:02.51
1:02.48

59.90
1:00.94
1:03.41
1:04.18
1:03.78
1:05.55

25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
25m

25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m

50m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m

50m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
50m
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